" **32633**

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

Vol. <u>M84</u> Page 944

PACIFIC POWER & LIC	HT COMPANY, a Maine corporation, does
hereby certify and declare th	at certain Insulation Cost Repayment
Agreement and Mortgage, dated	August 15 1000
made and executed by Susan	K. Melgin and Cynthia R. Vander Sys
to Pacific Power & Light Compa	("Homeowners" therein),
March 27 1091	any ("Pacific" therein), and recorded on
	, in the records of theKlamath
County, Oregon Clerk at	Volume M 81 Page 5528-5529
has been fully paid or otherwi	se discharged.
DATED this	day of January, 19_84.
	PACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
	By Vice President
STATE OF OREGON)) ss. County of Multnomah)	
	ent was acknowledged before me this <u>llth</u> 19 <u>84</u> , by <u>James F. Pienovi</u> , of Pacific Power & Light Company, a Maine Drporation.
BETTY JANE SEYMOUR NOTARY PUBLIC - ORECON M Commission Expires	Bittig and Sugmon Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 11-20-87
After recording, please return to 920 S.W. 6th Ave., Portland, Oreg	o Pacific Power & Light Company, gon 97204, ATTN: Property Mgt. Dept.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA I hereby certify that the with record on the <u>17th</u> day of Jan and duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u>	in instrument was received and cit a s
Fee <u>\$4.00</u>	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK by I fm Amith Deputy

ck.00

1

Oregon